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MapwpyTN!1 nBCYNCB nBCYNCB nBcuynce nBCYNCB nBCYNce necuynce nBcynCe nBCYNCB necuynce nBCYNCe nBCYNCB nBcynce nBcynce nBCYNCB necunce |Mecy.nce| necunce | necunce
Bok3an .08 | 6.35 | 7.07 | 7.32 | 7.53 | 8.20 | 8.43 | 10.10 | 10.33 | 10.55 | 11.20 | 11.45 | 12.07 | 12.30 | 12.38 | 15.35{ 16.00 | 17.57
acul .09 | 6.36 | 7.08 | 7.33 | 7.54 | 8.21 | 8.44 | 10.11] 10.34 | 10.56 | 11.21 | 11.46 | 12.08 | 12.31 | 12.39 | 15.36 | 16.01 [ 17.58
NEPBOMAUCKASA 10 | 6.37 | 7. 7.34 | 7.55 | 8.22 | 8.45 | 10.12 | 10.35 | 10.57 | 11.22 | 11.47 | 12. 2.32 | 12.40 | 15.37 | 16.02 | 17.59
CTeKoNbHbIM 3-8 12 | 6.39 | 7.11 | 7.36 | 7.57 | 8.24 | 8.47 | 10.14 | 10.37 | 10.59 | 11.24 | 11.49 | 12.11 | 12.34 | 12.42 | 15.39 | 16.04 | 18.01
Detckuii cag 13 | 6.40 | 7.12 | 7.37 | 7.58 | 8.25 | 8.48 | 10. 0.38 | 11.00 | 11.2 .50 | 12.12 | 12.35 | 12.43 | 15.40| 16.05 | 18.02
yn. Pazuxa 14 | 6.41 | 7.13 | 7.38 | 7.59 | 8.26 | 8.49 | 10. 0.39 [ 11.01] 11.2 51 (12,13 | 12.36 | 12.44 [ 15.41] 16.06 | 18.03
yn. llubkHexta A5 | 6.42 | 7.14 | 1.3 .00 | 8.27 .50 | 10.17 | 10.40 | 11.02 | 11.27 .52 | 12.14 | 12.37 | 12.45 | 15.42 | 16.07 | 18.04
yn. 1 mas .16 | 6.43 | 7.15 | 7.40 | 8.01 | 8.2 .51 | 10. 0.41 ] 11.03 | 11.2 .53 [12.15 | 12.38 | 12.46 | 15.43 | 16.0. .05
| yn. Okrsibpbckas A7 | 6.44 | 7. 1.4 .02 | 8.2 .52 | 10. 0.42 | 11.04 | 11.2 54 [ 12. 2. 2.47 [ 15.44] 16.0 .0
a/x UIMUC .19 | 6.4 1. 7.43 | 8.04 | 8.3 .54 | 10. 0.44 | 11.0 .3 .56 | 12. 2.41 [ 12.49 | 15.46 | 16. .0
LIMHUC 20 | 6.47 | 7. 7.44 | 8.05 | 8.32 | 8.55 | 10.22 | 10.45 | 11.07 | 11.32 | 11.57 | 12. 2.42 | 12.50 | 15.47| 16.12 [ 18.0
nos. Ha UIMUC .21 | 6.48 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.06 | 8.33 | 8.56 | 10.23 | 10.46 | 11.08 | 11.33 | 11.58 | 12.20 | 12.43 | 12.51 | 15.48 | 16.13 | 18.10
Lllkona Ne§ 22 | 6.49 | 7.21 | 7.46 | 8.07 | 8.34 | 8.57 | 10.24 | 10.47 | 11.09 | 11.34 | 11.59 | 12.21 | 12.44 | 12.52 | 15.49 | 16.14 | 18.11
apax .24 | 6.51 | 7.23 | 7.48 | 8.09 | 8.36 | 8.59 | 10.26 | 10.49 | 11.11 | 11.36 | 12.01 | 12.23 | 12.46 | 12.54 | 15.51] 16. .13
yn. Fopbkoro .25 | 6.52 | 7.24 | 7.49 | 8.10 | 8.37 | 9.00 | 10.27 | 10.50 | 11.12 | 11.37 | 12.02 | 12.24 | 12.47 | 12.55 | 15.52 | 16. .14
Llikona Ne2 .27 | 6.54 | 7.26 | 7.51 | 8.12 | 8.39 | 9.02 | 10.29 | 10.52 | 11.14 | 11.39 | 12.04 | 12.26 | 12.49 | 12.57 | 15.54 | 16.19 | 18.16
Bok3an .28 | 6.55 | 7.27 | 7.52 | 8.13 [ 8.40 | 9.03 | 10.30 | 10.53 | 15.15 | 11.40 | 12.05 | 12.27 | 12.50 | 12.58 | 15.55 16.20 [ 18.17

Mapuwpyr Ne1 necancs | MBCUNCB | MBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | MBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCUNCB | NBCUNCB | NBCUNCB | NBCUNCB | NBCUNCE
Boksan 16.23 | 16.48 | 17.10 | 17.35 | 18.10 | 19.00 | 19.22 | 19.46 | 20.10 | 20.33 | 20.55 | 20.20 | 21.45
CLL .24 6.49 7.1 1.36 .11 .01 .23 A7 | 2011 | 2034 | 20.56 | 21.21 | 21.46
NEPBOMAUCKAA .25 6.50 1.12 1.31 .12 .02 .24 .48 | 20.12 | 20.35 | 20.57 | 21.22 | 21.41
CreKonbHbIM 3-4 .21 6.52 1.14 1.39 .14 .04 .26 .50 | 20.14 | 20.37 | 20.59 | 21.24 | 21.49
[etckuii cag 16.28 | 16.53 | 17.15 | 17.40 | 18.15 | 19.05 | 19.27 | 19.51 | 20.15 | 20.38 | 21.00 | 21.25 | 21.50
yn. PasuHa 16.29 | 16.54 | 17.16 | 17.41 | 18.16 | 19.06 | 19.28 | 19.52 | 20.16 | 20.39 | 21.01 | 21.26 | 21.51
yn. lnbkHexta .30 .55 117 1.42 A7 .07 .29 .53 | 2017 | 20.40 | 21.02 | 21.27 | 21.52
yn. 1 mas .31 .56 1. 1.43 . .0 .30 .54 | 20. 20.41 | 21.03 | 21.2 21.53 .30
yn. Okrabpbckas .32 .57 1. 1.44 . .0 3 .55 | 20. 20.42 | 21.04 | 21.2 21.54 .31
a/x UMUC .34 .59 1.2 7.46 .2 . .33 .57 | 20.2 20.44 | 21.06 | 21.3 21.56 32
LIMUC .35 .00 1.22 1.47 .22 .12 .34 58 | 2022 | 20.45 | 21.07 | 21.32 | 21.57 .34
no.. Ha UMUC 16.36 | 17.01 | 17.23 | 17.48 | 18.23 | 19.13 | 19.35 | 19.59 | 20.23 | 20.46 | 21.08 | 21.33 | 21.58 | 18.36
Llikona Ne8 16.37 | 17.02 | 17.24 | 17.49 | 18.24 | 19.14 | 19.3 20.00 | 20.24 | 20.47 | 21.09 | 21.34 | 21.59 | 18.37
Tapax 16.39 | 17.04 | 17.26 | 17.51 | 18.26 | 19.16 | 19.3 20.02 | 20.26 | 20.49 | 21.11 | 21.36 | 22.01 | 18.38
yn. Fopbkoro 16.40 | 17.05 | 17.27 | 17.52 | 18.27 | 19.17 | 19.3 20.03 | 20.27 | 20.50 | 21.12 | 21.37 | 22.02 | 18.40
Llikona Ne2 16.42 | 17.07 | 17.29 | 17.54 | 18.29 | 19.19 [ 19.41 | 20.05 | 20.29 | 20.52 | 21.14 | 21.39 | 22.04
Boksan 16.43 | 17.08 | 17.30 | 17.55 | 18.30 | 19.20 | 19.42 | 20.06 | 20.30 | 20.53 | 21.15 | 21.40 | 22.05




Mapwpyr No2 nscunce | mecunt_ | nacun_ | necuncs | meeun_ | necuncs | mecum_| mecancs mecun_ mBcumce necan_  mecuncs necunce | mecuncs [mecuncs| nscuncs | mecun_ [ mecunce | nscun_ | mecuncs | mecun_
LIPB .05 | 6.15 7.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 {08.48] 9.15 | 9.42 10.40 11.10 | 11.40 [12.05] 12.30 | 13.03 | 13.30 | 14.00 | 14.28 | 14.55
Maruut .06 | 6.16 7.21 | 7.51 | 8.21 [08.49] 9.16 | 9.43 10.41 11,11 11.41]12.06| 12.31 | 13.04 | 13.31 | 14.01| 14.29 | 14.56
Llikona Ned .08 | 6.17 7.23 | 7.53 | 8.23 [ 08.51] 9.18 | 9.45 10.43 11.13 | 11.43]12.08] 12.33 | 13.06 | 13.33 | 14.03 | 14.31 | 14.58
M-H Matp 6.10 | 6.18 7.25 | 7.55 | 8.25 | 08.53] 9.20 | 9.47 10.45 11.15] 11.45]12.10] 12.35 | 13.08 | 13.35 | 14.05 | 14.33 | 15.00
MKpH PekuHuo 12 [ 6.19 7.21 | 1.57 | 8.27 | 08.55| 9.22 49 10.47 1117 11.47 {12.12] 12.37 | 13.10 | 13.37 | 14.07 | 14.35 | 15.02
Hanorosas 14 21 1.29 | 7.59 29 |08.57 | 9.24 51 10.49 11191 11.49 [12.14] 12.39 | 13.12 | 13.39 | 14.09 | 14.37 | 15.04
Xne6okombuHar 17 22 1.31 | 8.02 32 1 9.00 26 54 10.52 11.22 | 11.5212.17] 12.42 | 13.15 | 13.41 | 14.12 | 14.40 | 15.07
Boksan .18 | 6.23 132 ] 8.0 .33 011]9.27 55 10.53 .23 | 11.53 [12.18] 12.43 | 13.16 | 13.42| 14.13 | 14.41 ] 15.08
AgrocTaHums 9 24 1 7.08 | 7.34 04 34 02 29 56 |10.22 [ 10.54] 10.57 4 54112.19] 12.44 | 13.17 | 13.44 | 14.14 | 14.42 | 15.09
Tanantepes .20 | 6.25 | 7.09 | 7.35 | 8.0 .35 03 | 9.31 57 110.23 10.58 | 11.25] 11.55 [12.20] 12.45 | 13.18 | 13.46 | 14.15 | 14.43 | 15.10
lopcoser .21 6.26 | 7.10 | 7.37 | 8.06 | 8.36 | 9.04 | 9.32 | 9.58 | 10.24 10.59 | 11.26 | 11.56 |12.21| 12.46 | 13.19 | 13.48 | 14.16 | 14.44 | 15.11
AKum. Jlence | 6.22|6.27 [ 7.12[7.39|8.07 | 8.37]9.05]9.33| 9.59 |10.26) 11.01]11.27)11.5712.22 12.47 | 13.20 | 13.50 | 14.17 | 14.45 [ 15.12
yn. 2 6.23[6.28|7.14|7.40 | 8.08 | 8.38|9.06 | 9.34{10.00/10.28 11.0311.28[11.58|12.23(12.48| 13.21 | 13.51| 14.18| 14.46 |15.13
M-H «OBowmn» | 6.25|6.30|7.15|7.42| 8.10 | 8.40 [ 9.08 | 9.36 {10.02(10.29 11.04[11.30{12.00{12.25[ 12.50| 13.23 | 13.52| 14.20 14.48 [15.15
Likona Nei 6.266.31(7.16|7.44]8.118.41/9.099.38 ({10.03({10.30 11.05[11.31{12.01{12.26{ 12.51| 13.24 | 13.53[ 14.21] 14.49 [15.16)
n.Marpocoso 6.29]6.33|7.18|7.45|8.14|8.44|9.12|9.39 [10.06{10.32 11.07|11.34|12.04{12.29(12.54| 13.27 | 13.54[ 14.24] 14.52 |15.19
yn.PagyxHas 6.33 7.46 9.42 14.00

MaglupyT Ne2 MBCYNCB | NBCYN__| NBCYNCB | MBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB [ MBCYNCB | MBCYN | NBCYNCB|NBCYNCB| NBCYN_ |NBCYNCB| NBCYN_ |NBCYNCB| NBCYN_ [MBCYNCB| NBCYN_ | NBCYNCB [NBCUNCE
LIPB 15.25 | 15.53 | 16.16 | 16.49 | 17.15 | 17.59 | 18.11 18.46 19.10 19.40 | 20.10 | 20.42 | 21.00 | 21.32 | 21.57 | 22.22 | 23.13
Maruut 5. 5.54 A7 .50 | 17.16 .00 .12 .47 .11]19.41(20.11]20.13|21.01[21.33]21.58 [ 22.23 | 23.14
Likona Ned 5. 5.5 .19 .52 | 17.18 .01 .14 .49 .13119.43120.13]20.1521.03 [ 21.35] 22.00 | 22.25 | 23.16
M-H Matp 5. 5.5 .21 .54 | 17.20 .02 .16 .51 .15 19.45(20.15] 20.47 | 21.05 [ 21.37 | 22.02 | 22.27 | 23.18
MKpHPeKkHHLO 15.32 | 16.00 | 16.23 [ 16.56 | 17.22 | 18.04 | 18.18 18.53 19.17 | 19.47 1 20.17 | 20.49 [ 21.07 | 21.39 | 22.04 | 22.29 | 23.20
Hanorosas 15.34 | 16.02 | 16.25 | 16.58 | 17.24 | 18.06 | 18.20 18.55 19.1 [19.49{20.19]20.5121.09 | 21.41| 22.06 | 22.31 | 23.22
X 15.37 | 16.05 | 16.27 | 17.01 | 17.27 | 18.09 | 18.23 18.58 19.22]19.52 | 20.22 [ 20.54 | 21.12 | 21.44[ 22.09 | 22.34 | 23.25
Boksan 15.38 | 16.06 | 16.28 | 17.02 | 17.28 | 18.10 | 18.24 18.59 19.23 | 19.53 | 20.23 | 20.55 | 21.13 | 21.45 | 22.10 | 22.35 | 23.26
ABTocTaHuus 15.39 | 16.07 | 16.30 | 17.03 | 17.29 | 18.11 | 18.25 | 18.30 | 19.00 | 19.00 | 19.24 | 19.54 | 20.24 | 20.56 | 21.14 | 21.46 | 22.11 | 22.36 | 23.27
TanaHtepes 15.40 | 16.08 | 16.32 | 17.04 | 17.30 | 18.12 18.31 19.01]19.25 20.25]20.57 | 21.15 | 21.47 22.37(23.28
Topcoser 15.41 | 16.09 | 16.34 | 17.05 | 17.31 | 18.13 18.32 19.02] 19.26 20.26 | 20.58 [ 21.16 | 21.48 22.3823.29
LK um. lence 15.42 | 16.10 | 16.36 | 17.06 | 17.32 | 18.14 18.34 19.04 | 19.27 20.2720.59 | 21.17 | 21.49 22.3923.30
L 2-

’é!"f'“"cx“ 15.43 [ 16.11|16.37 | 17.07 [ 17.33 | 18.15 18.36 19.06 | 19.28 20.28|21.00 | 21.18 | 21.5 22.4023.31
M-H «OBowmn» 5.4 .13116.38 | 17.09 [17.35] 18.16 .37 .07119.30 20.30]21.02[21.20 | 21.52 22.42123.33
Wikona Nei 5.4 .14116.39 | 17.10 [ 17.36 | 18.17 .38 .08 19.31 20.31]21.03[21.21]21.53 22.43123.34
n.MarpocoBo 5.4 .17 116.40 | 17.13 [ 17.39 | 18.19 .40 .10 19.34 20.34121.06[21.24]21.56 22.46 | 23.37
yn.PagyxHas 16.42




MAPLLPYT Ne2 OPATHBIE PEACbI

Mapuwpyr Ne2 nscen_ [necunce | necun_ [ necuncs| nacun_ [necuncs| necun_ |necunce necun_ necuncs necunce nscuncs necuncs|nscuncs| necun_ [nscunce| necun_ |necuncs| nscuncs | nscun_ | necunce
yn.PagyxHas 6.34 1.47 9.47 14.05 14.25 | 14.55
n.Marpocoso 6.34]6.50 | 7.20 | 7.49 | 8.20 | 8.46 | 9.15 | 9.50 [10.10| 10.40| 11.10{ 11.35/12.05| 12.30 13.01{13.30/14.10 14.27 | 14.57
Llikona Ne1 6.36 | 6.52 | 7.22 | 7.51| 8.22 | 8.48 | 9.17 | 9.52 [10.12|10.42|11.12| 11.37| 12.07[12.32 13.03[13.32[14.12 14.28 | 14.58
M-H «OBoww» 6.37 | 6.537.23 | 7.52 | 8.23 | 8.49 | 9.18 [ 9.53 [10.13|10.43]|11.13[ 11.38/ 12.08| 12.34 13.04]13.33[14.13 14.30 | 15.00
| yn. 2-5 Bepraunckas| 6.39 | 6.55 | 7.25 | 7.54 | 8.25 | 8.51 | 9.20 | 9.55 | 10.15/10.45[11.15[11.40| 12.10| 12.36 13.06[13.35[14.15 14.32 | 15.02
LK um. Jlence 6.4116.57 | 7.27 [ 7.56 | 8.27 | 8.53 | 9.22 | 9.57 [10.17/10.47]11.17] 11.42]12.12/12.38 13.08[13.37]14.17 14.35 | 15.05
AsTocTaHuyus 6.4217.007.30 | 7.59 | 8.30 | 8.56 | 9.25 [10.00{10.20/10.50|11.20{ 11.45/12.15| 12.40] 12.45[13.11{13.40{14.20] 14.10 | 14.36 | 15.06
Boksan 6.4317.01]7.31| 8. |8.31]8.579.26 10.21/10.51]11.21) 11.46{ 12.16 12.4613.12{13.41 14.11 | 14.37 | 15.07
XnebokombuHar 6.4417.02(7.32| 8. |8.32]8.58]9.27 10.22/10.52{11.22| 11.47{12.17 12.47]13.13[13.42 14.12 | 14.40 | 15.10
Hanorosas 6.45]7.05/7.35] 8. |8.35]9.01]9.30 10.25[10.55/11.25[11.50] 12.20 12.49]13.16]13.45 14.14 | 14.42 | 15.12
MKpH PekuHL0 6.47 17.077.37| 8. |8.37]9.03]9.32 10.2710.57(11.27] 11.52{ 12.22 12.51/13.18(13.47 14.16 | 14.44 | 15.14
yn.Yxosa 6.4917.09]7.39| 8. |8.39]9.05[9.34 10.29[10.59/11.29] 11.54[12.24 12.53|13.20{13.49 14.18 | 14.46 | 15.16
LWkona Ned 6.51)|7.11|7.41| 8. |8.41|9.07 | 9.36 10.31] 11. [11.31]11.56(12.26 12.55/13.22|13.51 14.20| 14.48 | 15.18
Maruur 6.53|7.13|7.43| 8. |8.43]9.09]9.38 10.33| 11. [11.33]11.58[12.28 12.57|13.24|13.53 14.22| 14.49 [15.19
LPB 6.54|7.14|7.44| 8. |8.44]9.10[9.39 10.34| 11. [11.34]11.59[12.29 12.59/13.25]13.54 14.24| 14.52 {15.19
MapujpyTNgl necun_ | necuncs | necuncs | necun_ [necunce necunce| necncs | nacics | nacunca | nscun_ | nacunce | nacun_ | mecunca | mecun_ | mecunce [ mecun_ [ mecunce | mecunce | mecunce
yn.PagyxHas 16.43 23.13
n.Marpocoso 5.22 | 15.50 .20 .47 | 17.15 | 17.40 .2 8.4 9. .40 20.35]21.07 [ 21.30 | 21.57 | 22.47 | 23.14
Llikona Ne1 5.24 | 15.52 .22 .49 | 17.17 | 17.42 .23 18.43 | 19.13 .42 20.37 121.09 [ 21.32 | 21.59 | 22.49 | 23.16
M-H «OBoww» 5.25 | 15.54 .24 .50 | 17.18 [ 17.43 .24 | 18.44 | 19.14 .43 20.38 121.10 ] 21.33 [ 22.00 | 22.50 | 23.
n. 2-a

epTAHHCKAS 15.27 | 15.56 16.26 16.52 | 17.20 | 17.45| 18.26 | 18.46 | 19.16 | 19.45 20.40 | 21.12 | 21.35 | 22.02 | 22.52 | 23.20
AK um. Jlence 15.29 | 15.58 16.28 16.54 | 17.22 | 17.47 [ 18.28 | 18.48 | 19.18 | 19.47 20.42 | 21.14 [ 21.37 | 22.04 | 22.54 | 23.22
AsTocTaHuyua 15.32 | 16.00 | 16.02 | 16.30 | 16.33 | 16.57 | 17.25 | 17.50 | 18.31 18.51 | 19.21| 19.50 | 20.26 | 20.45 [ 21.17 | 21.40 | 22.07 | 22.57 | 23.25
Boksan 15.33 16.03 16.34 | 16.58 | 17.26 | 17.51 | 18.32 | 18.52 | 19.22 | 19.51 | 20.27 | 20.46 | 21.18 | 21.41 | 22.08 | 22.58 | 23.26
XnebokombuHar 15.34 16.04 16.35 | 16.59 | 17.27 | 17.52 | 18.33 | 18.53 | 19.23 | 19.52 | 20.28 | 20.47 | 21.19 | 21.42 | 22.09 | 22.59 | 23.27
Hanorosas 15.37 16.06 16.37 | 17.02 | 17.30 | 17.55 | 18.36 | 18.56 | 19.26 | 19.55 | 20.30 | 20.50 | 21.22 | 21.45 | 22.12 | 23.02 | 23.28
MKpH PekuHL0 15.39 16.08 16.39 | 17.04 | 17.32 | 17.57 | 18.38 | 18.58 | 19.28 | 19.57 | 20.32 [ 20.52 | 21.24 | 21.47 | 22.14 | 23.04 | 23.29
yn.Yxosa 15.41 16.10 16.41 | 17.06 | 17.34| 17.59 | 18.40 | 19.00 | 19.30 | 19.59 | 20.34 | 20.54 | 21.26 | 21.49 | 22.16 | 23.06 | 23.30
Lkona Ned 15.43 16.12 16.43 | 17.08 | 17.36 | 18.01 | 18.42| 19.02 | 19.32| 20.01| 20.36 | 20.56 | 21.28 | 21.51 | 22.18 | 23.08 | 23.31
Marnur 15.45 16.14 16.45 ) 17.10 | 17.38 | 18.03 | 18.44 | 19.04 | 19.34 | 20.03 | 20.38 | 20.58 | 21.30 | 21.53 | 22.20 | 23.10 | 23.33
LPB 15.46 16.15 16.47 1 17.11]17.39 | 18.04 | 18.45 | 19.05 | 19.35 | 20.04 | 20.40 | 20.59 | 21.31[ 21.54| 22.21] 23.11 | 23.34




Mapupyr st s, | o s e | resm | s || rosm, || o | s rosmes | e ||| ms || sesme || s ||| amsm ||rsmes
Ned . . . . . . .
A/0 CeHex 6.40 8.04 9.25 11.51[12.16 13.44
LiPb 5.50(6.20] 6.44 [ 7.10 [ 7.38|8.08] 8.32 [9.02 9.29[10.00] 10.25 [10.55[ 11.2511.55]12.20 13.18[13.48
Maraswn Ne31_[5.51]6.21] 6.45 | 7.11]7.39[8.09] 8.33 [9.03 9.30[10.01]10.26 [10.56[ 11.26 [ 11.56] 12.21 13.19[13.49
Likona Ned 5.53(6.231 6.47 [ 7.13 [ 7.41] 8.1 | 8.35 [9.05 9.32[10.03]10.28[10.58[ 11.2811.58]12.23 13.21]13.51
-1 MITP 5.55(6.25] 6.49 | 7.15 | 7.43|8.13] 8.37 [9.07 9.34]10.05]10.30[11.00[11.30[12.00]12.25 13.23[13.53
mipH Pexnnno | 5.576.27] 6.51]7.17 | 7.45|8.15] 8.39 [9.09 9.36 [10.07[10.32[11.02[ 11.32[12.02[12.27 13.25[13.55
Hanorosas 6.00(6.30 6.54]7.20 7.48|8.181 8.42 [9.12 9.39[10.10]10.35 [11.05[11.35[12.05[12.30 13.28[13.58
XneGokomunar| 6.026.32] 6.55 | 7.227.508.19] 8.4 [9.14 9.40 [10.12[10.37 [11.07[11.37[12.06]12.31 13.30[13.59
Bokzan 6.03]6.33] 6.56 [ 7.237.518.20] 8.45 [9.15 9.41[10.13]10.38[11.08[11.38]12.07[12.32 13.31]14.00
Astoctanuus | 6.04]6.34] 6.58 | 7.24]7.528.22] 8.46 [9.16] 9.20 | 9.43 |10.14]10.39 [11.09] 11.39 [12.09] 12.34[13.05|13.32[14.02
Tanautepes  |6.05|6.35]6.59 | 7.25 | 7.53[8.23] 8.47 9.219.44[10.15( 10.40 [11.10[ 11.40[ 12.10[ 12.35[13.06[13.33[14.36
Topcoser 6.066.36] 7.00 | 7.26 | 7.54 | 8.24] 8.48 9.22 [9.45 [10.16] 10.41 |11.11] 11.41]12.1112.36|13.07]13.3414.04
AK um.Jlence | 6.086.38] 7.02 | 7.28 | 7.56 | 8.25] 8.50 9.24[0.47 [10.18[10.43|11.13| 11.43]12.1312.38]13.09]13.36[14.06
yn. 2-a
yn2A s |6.09]6.39]7.03]7.29|7.57(8.26 | 8.51 9.25 | 9.48 [10.19] 10.44 [11.14] 11.44| 12.14|12.39|13.10[13.37|14.07
caM3 6.1116.41] 7.05 | 7.31]7.59|8.29] 8.53 9.27 [9.50 [10.21] 10.46 | 11.16] 11.46 | 12.16]12.41]13.12/13.39]14.09
cam3 6.14]6.44] 7.08 [07.35[ 8.02]8.38] 8.59 9.30 ] 9.55 [10.25[10.5011.25] 11.50]12.2312.48]13.18[13.45[14.15
yn. 2-a
rcxag |6-166.46] 7.10| 7.37|8.04|8.40| 9.01 9.32 | 9.57 [10.27] 10.52 11.27] 11.52[12.25|12.50(13.20[13.47[14.17
A wmlence [6.17]6.47] 7.11|7.38 [8.05(8.41[9.02 9.33 [ 9.58 10.28] 10.53|11.28| 11.53]12.2612.51]13.21/13.48|14.18
Astoctamuma  |6.21(6.51| 7.15 | 7.42 2-2228.45 9.06 9.3710.02{10.32|}%-272] 11.32| 11.57 | 12.30] 12.5513.25|13.52]14.22
Bokzan 6.02(6.52| 7.16 | .43 8.16 | 8.46 9.07 9.38 [10.03]10.33] 11.03 |11.33| 11.58 | 12.31] 12.56|13.26|13.53]14.23
Xnebokombunar |6.23 6.53| 7.17 | 7.44 | 8.17 |8.47]9.08 9.39 [10.04[10.34] 11.04 [11.34 11.59 [ 12.32[12.57[13.27]13.54[14.24
Hanorosas 6.25(6.55 7.19 | 7.46 | 8.198.49] 9.10 9.41[10.06/10.36] 11.06 |11.36] 12.01]12.34[12.59]13.29[13.56[14.26
wkpH Pexnnuo | 6.27|6.57| 7.21|7.48 | 8.21|8.51] 9.12 9.43 [10.08[10.38] 11.08|11.38] 12.03]12.3613.01[13.31]13.58|14.28
yn.YxoBa 6.30(7.00(7.24[7.51(8.24|8.54|9.15 9.46 |10.11/10.41/11.11[11.41]12.06[12.39]13.04[13.34({14.01(14.31
o4 6.32(7.0217.26 [ 7.5318.26 | 8.5619.17 9.48 [10.13(10.43[ 11.13 [11.43] 12.08 | 12.41[13.06 |13.36/14.03[14.33
Maruut 6.33]7.03] 7.27 | 7.54]8.27|8.57| 9.18 9.49 [10.12[10.44[ 11.14[11.44[12.09 [ 12.42[13.07[13.37[14.04[14.34
LPB 6.35]7.05] 7.29 | 7.56 | 8.29 | 8.59] 9.20 9.51 [10.16/10.46] 11.16 |11.46] 12.11]12.44[13.09]13.39]14.06[14.36
/0 Cenex 6.39 8.00 9.24 11.5012.15 13.43




Mapupyr

nBcun_

nBCYNC.

nBCynce

nBCYncs.

nBcun_

nBCynce

necunce

nBcun_

nBcunce|

nBcynce

nBcunce

nBcynce

nBCynce.

nscun_

nBcynce

nBCun_

nBcynce

nBcun_

nBcunce,

nBCUNCB|

Ned
a/0 CeHex 15.36 17.01 18.54 20.21 21.57
P 14.13 | 14.43] 15.10[ 15.40] 16.05 | 16.35] | 17.05[17.25[17.55 18.25 [18.58[19.25(20.00(20.25| |21.1522.01[22.42
Maraawe Ne31 | 14.14 | 14.44] 15.11] 15.41] 16.06 [ 16.36] | 17.06 [17.26[17.56 18.26 [18.59[19.26[20.01[20.06] [21.16 [22.02[22.43
Wcona Ned 14.16 | 14.46 15.13[ 15.43 16.08 | 16.38] | 17.08[17.28[17.58 18.28 [19.01]19.28[20.03[20.28| | 21.1822.04[22.45
W M3TP 14.18 [ 14.48]15.15] 15.45 16.10[ 16.40[ [ 17.10[17.30[18.00 18.30 [19.03[19.30[20.05[20.30 | [21.20]22.0622.47
wpn Penno | 14.20 [ 14.50 [ 15.17 [ 15.47 | 16.12[ 16.42] _[17.12]17.32[18.02 18.32 [19.05[19.32(20.07]20.32] [21.22(22.08[22.49
Hanorosan 14.23 | 14.53] 15.20[ 15.50] 16.15 [ 16.45] | 17.15[17.35[18.05 18.35 [19.08[19.35[20.10[20.35] __|21.25[22.11[22.52
Xneboxomnnar | 14.25 | 1455 15.22[ 15.51[ 16.17 | 16.47] | 17.16 [17.37[18.07 18.37 [19.09[19.37[20.12[20.36] _|21.27[22.12[22.54
Boaan 14.26 | 14.56 | 15.23] 15.52] 16.18 | 16.48] [ 17.17]17.38]18.08 18.38 [19.10[19.38] 20.1320.37] [21.2822.13[22.55
Avtocrasunn | 14.27 | 14.57]15.24]15.54] 16.19 16.49]16.45 17.1917.39[ 18.00  18.15] 18.39 | 19.12[19.391 20,14 20.39 [21.06[ 21.29]22.15[22.56
Fanawrepen | 14.28 | 14.58]15.25[15.55[16.20]  [16.46[17.20[17.40] | 18.16] 18.40 | 19.13[19.40] 20.15 | 20.40]21.07[ 21.30[22.16[22.57
Fopcoser 14,29 14,59 [ 15.26] 15.56 16.21 16.47[17.21[17.41] | 18.17] 18.41 | 19.14[19.41] 20.16 | 20.41[21.08] 21.31]22.17]22.58
IKwnflence | 14.31]15.01[15.28]15.58] 16.23] _[16.49]17.23]17.43] [ 18.19] 18.43 [19.16 [19.43] 20.18] 20.43]21.10] 21.33]22.19]23.00
2 s | 1432[1502(1520(1559| 16.24|  [16.50(17.24[17.44) | 18.20( 18.44 |19.17 [19.44{20.19 | 20.44 (21.11)21.34|22.20[23.01
cam3 14,34 15,04 15.31] 16.01 16.26 | |16.52| 17.26]17.46 |18.22| 18.46 |19.19119.46| 20.21|20.4621.13| 21.36 [22.21[23.03
cam3 14.40 [ 15.10] 15.35 16.10] 16.35] __[17.00] 17.30[17.57] __[18.27] 18.55 | 19.30]19.55[20.25]20.50[21.15] __[22.23
n.2-a
Y ke | 1442| 1512|1537 t6.12[ 1637|102 1321m.59)  |1829] 1857 |19.32(10.57| 2027|2052 2007 2225
OKwm.flence | 14.43 [15.13[15.38] 16.13] 16.38| [17.03]17.33]18.00] | 18.30] 18.58 |19.33[19.58]20.28]20.5321.18]  [22.26
Astocranuns | 14202l 15,1710 16.17 | 16.42| [ 17.07]17.37[18.04) | 18.34| b oec[ 19.37 20,02 2032|2057 (2122 [22.29
Boxaan 14.51 | 15.18] 15.48] 16.18] 16.43| |17.08]17.38]18.05] _ [18.35] 10.10 |19.38(20.03]  [20.58(21.23]  [22.30
XneGoxomura| 14.52 1519115491 16191 16.44] [17.00[17.39[18.06] [ 18.36] 19.11 [19.39[20.04]  [20.50[21.24] {2231
Hanorosan | 14.54|15.21[15.51[16.21[ 1646 |17.11] 17.41[18.08]  [18.38] 19.13 [19.41[20.08  |21.01[21.26]  [22.33
mpH Pexnryo | 14.56 | 15.23 | 15.53|16.23| 16.48| [17.13] 17.43[18.10] _[18.40] 19.15 [19.43[20.08]  [21.03[21.28]  [22.35
yn.Yxoa 14.59 [15.26 [15.56] 16.26 [ 16.51 17.16[17.46 1813 [18.43] 19.18 [19.46[20.11  [21.06[21.31 _ [22.37
IWonaNed | 15.01[15.28[15.58[16.28 [ 16.53| |17.18[ 17.48[18.15] | 18.45] 19.20 [19.48[20.13  [21.08[21.33]  |22.39
MATHAT 15.02 ] 16.29] 15.50] 16.29] 6.5  [17.19]17.49]18.16] [18.46] 10.21 [19.49(20.14]  [21.09]21.34]  [22.40
T3 15.0415.31[16.01[16.31[16.56 | [17.21]17.51[18.18] [18.48] 10.23 [10.51(20.46]  [21.11]21.36]  [20.41
/o Cenex 15.35 17.00 18.52 20.20 21.40




Mapuwpyr

N25 nBCUNcB NnBCUNCB nBCUYNCcB nBCUYNcB NBCUYNcB nBCUYNCcB NBCUNcB NBCUYNCB NBCUYNCB NBCUYNCB
LIPB 6.31 71.28 8.25 9.33 12.36 13.44 14.50 17.35 18.45 19.50
Marnut 6.32 1.29 8.26 9.34 12.37 13.45 14.51 17.36 18.46 19.51
Llikona Ne4 6.34 1.31 8.28 9.36 12.39 13.47 14.53 17.38 18.48 19.53
M-H MITP 6.37 71.34 8.31 9.39 12.42 13.50 14.56 17.41 18.51 19.56
MKpH P 6.39 7.36 8.33 9.41 12.44 13.52 14.58 17.43 18.53 19.58
Hanorosas 6.42 7.39 8.36 9.44 12.47 13.55 15.01 17.46 18.56 20.01
Xne6okombuHat 6.43 7.40 8.37 9.45 12.48 13.56 15.02 17.47 18.57 20.02
Bok3an 6.44 1.41 8.38 9.46 12.49 13.57 15.03 17.48 18.58 20.03
ABTocTaHuus 6.45 7.42 8.39 9.47 12.50 13.58 15.04 17.49 18.59 20.04
ananTepes 6.46 1.43 8.40 9.48 12.51 13.59 15.05 17.50 19.00 20.05
n. 2-9
)éOIIOAapCKaﬂ 6.48 1.45 8.42 9.50 12.53 14.01 15.07 17.52 19.02 20.07
yn. Fopbkoro 6.50 1.41 8.44 9.52 12.55 14.03 15.09 11.54 19.04 20.09
Tapax 6.51 7.49 8.46 9.54 12.57 14.05 15.11 17.56 19.06 20.11
Llikona Ne8 6.52 7.50 8.47 9.55 12.58 14.06 15.12 17.57 19.07 20.12
no.. Ha UMUC 6.53 7.51 8.48 9.56 12.59 14.07 15.13 17.58 19.08 20.13
LIMUC 6.54 1.52 8.49 9.57 13.00 14.08 15.14 17.59 19.09 20.14
AK LIMUC 6.55 7.53 8.50 9.58 13.01 14.09 15.15 18.00 19.10 20.15
yn. Oktabpbckas 6.56 7.54 8.51 9.59 13.02 14.10 15.16 18.01 19.11 20.16
yn. MepBomaiickas 6.57 7.55 8.52 10.00 13.03 14.11 15.17 18.02 19.12 20.17
yn. JlnbkHexra 6.58 7.56 8.53 10.01 13.04 14.12 15.18 18.03 19.13 20.18
yn. PasuHa 6.59 71.57 8.54 10.02 13.05 14.13 15.19 18.04 19.14 20.19
[letckuii cap 7.00 7.58 8.55 10.03 13.06 14.14 15.20 18.05 19.15 20.20
f;:::""“"‘“ 7.01 759 8.56 1004 | 13.07 1415 | 15.21 18.06 | 1916 | 20.21
yn. 1 mas 7.02 8.00 8.57 10.05 13.08 14.16 15.22 18.07 19.17 20.22
acw 7.03 8.01 8.58 10.06 13.09 14.17 15.23 18.08 19.18 20.23
Bok3an 7.04 8.03 9.01 10.09 13.12 14.20 15.26 18.11 19.21 20.26
Llikona Ne2 7.05 8.04 9.02 10.10 13.13 14.21 15.27 18.12 19.22 20.27
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Mapuwpyr
Ne5 NBCYNCB | MBCYNCB | NBCYNCB necuncs

(Fapax 6.10 10.12 12.02 15.29 | 17.07 20.29
yn. Topbkoro 6.12 12.04 17.09

yn. 2-s1 Bonopapckas|  6.14 1.07 8.06 9.04 12.06 13.15 | 14.23 17.11 18.14 19.24
ABTOCTaHLHA 6.16 1.10 8.09 9.09 12.09 13.20 | 14.28 1714 | 18.19 19.29
|Bok3an 6.17 7.1 8.10 9.10 12.10 13.21 | 14.29 17.15 | 18.20 19.30
Xneb GuHar 6.18 1.12 8.11 9.11 12.11 13.22 14.30 17.16 18.21 19.31
Hanorosas 6.20 1.14 8.13 9.13 1213 13.24 | 14.32 17.18 | 18.23 19.33
MKpPH PekuHL0 6.22 1.16 8.15 9.15 12.15 13.26 | 14.34 17.20 | 18.25 19.35
yn. Yxosa 6.25 7.19 8.18 9.18 12.18 13.29 | 14.37 17.23 | 18.28 19.38
Llikona Ned 6.21 1.21 8.20 9.20 12.20 1331 | 14.39 17.25 | 18.30 19.40
Marnut 6.29 1.23 8.22 9.22 12.22 13.33 | 14.41 17.21 | 18.32 19.42
3 6.30 1.24 8.23 9.23 12.23 13.34 | 14.42 17.28 | 18.33 19.43
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MAPLUPYT Ne21 MIPSIMbIE PEHCbI

Mapmpyr N!21 MBCYNCB|NBCYNCB| NBCYMNCB [MBCYMNCB|NBCYMNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYMNCB | MBCYMNCB| NBCYNCB [ MBCYMNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYMNCB | NBCYMNCB
ABsTocTaHuus 4.25 [ 5.31 | 5.50 | 6.30 | 7.30 | 7.55 | 8.45 | 9.45 | 10.36 | 11.25 | 12.05 | 13.00 | 13.45
lananTepes 4.36 | 5.32 | 551 | 6.31 | 7.31 | 7.56 | 8.46 | 9.46 | 10.37 | 11.26 | 12.06 | 13.01 | 13.46
yn. Fopbkoro 4.38 | 5.35 | 5.54 | 6.34 | 7.34 | 7.59 | 8.49 | 9.49 | 10.40 | 11.29 | 12.09 | 13.04 | 13.50

| Fapax 4.39 | 5.36 | 5.55 | 6.35 | 7.35 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 9.50 | 10.41 | 11.30 | 12.10 | 13.05 | 13.51
LLikona Ne8 4.40 | 5.38 | 5.56 | 6.37 | 7.37 | 8.02 | 8.52 | 9.52 | 10.43 | 11.32 | 12.12 | 13.07 | 13.52
nos. Ha LIMUC 4.41| 539 | 557 |6.38 | 7.38 | 8.03 | 853 | 9.53 | 10.44 | 11.33 | 12.13 | 13.08 | 13.53
f,ﬁ;gﬂnomem 4.42 | 5.40 | 5.59 | 6.39 | 7.39 | 8.04 | 8.54 | 9.54 | 10.45 | 11.34 | 12.14 | 13.09 | 13.54
nos. Ha CTpennHo 4.43 | 5.41 | 6.00 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 8.05 | 8.55 | 9.55 | 10.46 | 11.35| 12.15 [ 13.10 | 13.55
HoBoe knapbuiue 4.44 | 5.43 | 6.02 | 6.42 | 7.42 | 8.07 | 8.57 | 9.57 | 10.48 | 11.37 | 12.17 | 13.12 | 13.57
0O6yxoBo 4.45 | 5.46 | 6.05 | 6.45 | 7.45 | 8.10 | 9.00 | 10.00| 10.51 | 11.40 | 12.20 | 13.15 | 14.00
Hosbie soma 4.49 | 5.50 | 6.09 | 6.49 | 7.49 | 8.14 | 9.04 | 10.04| 10.55 | 11.44 | 12.24 | 13.19 | 14.04
Kpusuoso 4.50 | 5.51 | 6.10 | 6.50 | 7.50 | 8.15 | 9.05 | 10.05| 10.56 | 11.45 | 12.25 | 13.20 | 14.05
EpmonuHo 4.53 | 5.54 | 6.12 | 6.53 | 7.53 9.08 | 10.08 | 10.59 | 11.48 13.23 | 14.08
nos. Ha MpubpexHbii| 4.55 | 5.55 | 6.14 | 6.55 | 7.55 9.10 | 10.10| 11.01| 11.50 13.25 | 14.11
Jlenurckas 6onbHuual 4.59 | 5.58 | 6.17 | 6.58 | 7.58 9.13 | 10.13| 11.04 | 11.53 13.28 | 14.14
noB. Ha TaTuwieso 5.02 | 6.01 | 6.20 | 7.01 | 8.01 9.16 | 10.16 | 11.07 | 11.56 13.30 | 14.17
Tatuweso 7.04 13.35
KonTbiweso 5.04 | 6.04 | 6.23 8.05 9.20 [10.20| 11.11] 12.00 13.40 | 14.20
nos. Ha Ennsaposo 5.07 | 6.07 | 6.26 8.08 9.23 11.14 | 12.02 13.42 | 14.23
Enusaposo 5.09 | 6.08 8.10 11.16 14.25
Hukynuto 5.15 | 6.16 8.20 11.26 14.35
Topku 6.28 9.25 [10.23 13.03 13.44
PaxmaHoBo 6.29 9.27 |10.25 12.04 13.47
Monoska 6.36 10.30 13.55
CocknHo 6.40 9.30 13.57

| Bapckoe Meneukuto 6.54 9.39 14.13
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MAPLUPYT Ne21 MPSIMbIE PEACbI

Mapmpyr No21 NBCYMNCB | NBCYMNCB | NBCYNCB | MBCYNCB | NBCYNCB [ MBCYNCB | MBCYMNCB |NBCYNCB|NBCUYNCB | NBCHNCB
ABTOoCTaHUUA 14.45(15.40( 16.25[16.57(17.40| 18.15| 19.15|20.15|21.15|22.30
FanaHTepes 14.46(15.41(16.26 [16.58(17.41| 18.16 | 19.16 |20.16|21.16|22.31
yn.lopbkoro 14.49]15.44|16.29 [17.00(17.44| 18.19 | 19.19 |20.20|21.20{22.34
lapax 14.50{15.45[16.30[17.02|17.45] 18.20 | 19.20 |20.21|21.21|22.35
Llikona Ne8 14.52(15.47(16.32(17.04(17.47| 18.22 | 19.22 |20.22|21.22|22.37
no.. Ha LIMKUC 14.53[15.48(16.33 [17.05/17.48 18.23 | 19.23 |20.23|21.23|22.38
3asop Metannousgennii| 14.54|15.49| 16.34|17.06| 17.49| 18.24 | 19.24 (20.24({21.24|22.39
noB. Ha CtpenuHo | 14.55/15.50( 16.35(17.07[17.50| 18.25 | 19.25 [20.25|21.25|22.40
Hoeoe knap6uwe 14.57(15.52(16.37 [17.09(17.52| 18.27 | 19.27 |20.27|21.27|22.42
06yxoBo 15.00(15.55(16.40 {17.12(17.55| 18.30 | 19.30 |20.30|21.30|22.45
HoBble goma 15.04]15.59|16.44|17.16|17.59| 18.34 | 19.34 |20.34{21.33|22.49
Kpusuoso 15.05[16.00 16.45[17.17/18.00| 18.35 | 19.35 |20.35|21.35|22.50
EpmonuHo 15.08(16.03 | 16.48 {17.20(18.02| 18.38 | 19.37 |20.38|21.38
noB. Ha
MpH6peXxHbIiA 15.10{16.05( 16.50 {17.22(18.06 | 18.40 | 19.38 |20.41|21.41
JleHuHCKan
GonbHuLa 15.13[16.08 | 16.53 [17.25(18.09| 18.43 | 19.40 |20.44|21.44
nos. Ha TaTuweBo 15.16{16.11(16.56 [17.26(18.15| 18.46 | 19.43 |20.47|21.47
Tatuweso 18.20
Kontbiweso 15.20{16.15/ 17.00 [17.32 18.50 | 19.47 [20.53[21.50
nos. Ha E p 15.23 17.02117.35 18.53 | 19.50 [20.54(21.53
Enusaposo 15.25 17.37 18.55 20.56[21.55
HukynuHo 15.33 17.47 19.03 21.05/22.03

7] 17.04 19.52 [21.17]
PaxmaHoBo 17.05 19.54 21.18]
MonoBka 17.13 19.58
CockuHo 17.17 21.22
Bapckoe MeneuknHo 17.29 21.30




MAPLLPYT Ne21 O6PATHBIE PEACbI

MapmpyT No21 nBCYNCB MBCYNCB | NBCYNCE NBCYNCE | NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB |nBcunce | necuncs |necunce | necunce
Bapckoe MeneukuHo

CockuHo 7.04 9.48 14.16
MonoBka 10.31

PaxmaHoBO 7.06 9.52 [ 10.36 12.05

| Fopku 7.09 9.55 | 10.39 12.07 14.29
HukynuHo 5.07 6.17 7.17 8.30 11.27{12.20

Enusaposo 5.14 6.27 7.23 8.40 11.35

nos. Ha Enusaposo| 5.17 6.29 7.26 8.43 | 9.58 11.39(12.33 14.31
KonTtbiweso 5.18 6.30 7.28 8.45 (10.00| 10.43 |11.42(12.35 14.34
| TatuweBo 7.05

nos. Ha Tatuweso | 5.21 6.33 7.32 | 7.09 8.49 [10.04| 10.47 [11.46|12.39 14.38
22;‘:'::":" 5.25 6.36 7.35 | 7.12 8.52 | 10.07 | 10.50 |11.49| 12.42 14.41
n08. Ha , 5.28 6.40 7.38 | 7.15 8.55 | 10.10| 10.53 [11.52| 12.45 14.44
EpmonuHo 5.30 6.41 7.40 | 7.17 8.57 | 10.12] 10.55 |11.54| 12.47 14.46
Kpueyoso 5.32 [5.10]6.42 [6.38 | 7.43 | 7.20 | 8.20 | 9.00 | 10.15] 10.58 |11.57| 12.50 [12.27[14.49
Hoebie goma 5.32 [5.11]6.4316.39| 7.44 | 7.21 [8.22| 9.01 [10.16] 10.59 |11.58| 12.51[12.29]| 14.50
06yxoBo 5.35 |5.15]6.46 | 6.40 | 7.48 | 7.25 | 8.25] 9.05 [10.20] 11.03 [12.02]12.55|12.32|14.54
Hoeoe knap6uwe | 5.38 |5.18(6.48 [6.41| 7.51 | 7.28 | 8.27 | 9.08 | 10.23| 11.06 |12.05| 12.58 [ 12.34| 14.57
noB. Ha Ctpenuno | 5.40 |5.20|6.50|6.43| 7.53 | 7.30 [8.29] 9.10 | 10.25| 11.08 [12.07| 13.00|12.36{ 14.59
f,lae"r‘;ﬁnomagmﬁ 5.41 |5.21(6.51|6.44| 7.54 | 7.31 [8.30| 9.11 [ 10.26 | 11.09 |12.09| 13.01|12.37|15.00
nos. Ha UMUC 5.42 |5.22|6.5216.45| 7.55 | 7.32 | 8.31] 9.12 | 10.27[ 11.10 |12.11[ 13.0312.38| 15.01
Likona Ne8 5.44 [5.24|6.5416.46 | 7.56 | 7.33 [8.32| 9.13 [10.28| 11.11|12.13/13.04|12.39]15.02
| Fapax 5.45 |5.25]6.55[6.47 | 7.58 | 7.35 [ 8.33] 9.15 [10.30] 11.13 [12.15[13.06|12.40/ 15.04
yn.lopbkoro 5.46 [5.26 |6.56 | 6.48 | 7.59 | 7.36 [8.34 9.16 [10.31] 11.14|12.16/13.07 [12.41]15.05
FanaHTepes 5.47 [5.29(6.59|6.49| 8.02 | 7.39 [8.38 | 9.19 [10.34| 11.17 [12.19[13.08 | 12.45]| 15.08
ABTOCTaHUHS 5.48 |5.307.00|6.50| 8.03 | 7.40 |8.40 | 9.20 | 10.35| 11.18 [12.20{ 13.09 | 12.46| 15.09

\ 8 (495) 994-1282
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MAPLUPYT Ne21 OBPATHbIE PEUCbI
Mapu,lpyT N221 nBec4ynce nBcYnce NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB | NBCYNCB necuynce nBcunce necuyncse nBcYnce nec4ynce nec4ynce
Bapckoe MeneuknHo
CockuHo 17.38 21.38
MonoBka 20.00
PaxmaHoBO 17.40 20.05 | 21.43
lopku 20.07 | 21.44
HukynuHo 14.40 | 15.35 17.50 19.05 22.04
Enusaposo 14.50 | 15.40 18.00 19.15 22.14
no.. Ha Ennzaposo 14.53 | 15.45 17.41]18.02 19.17 | 20.10 | 21.47 [ 22.17
KonTtbilwweso 14.55| 15.48 | 16.20 | 17.45 | 18.05 19.20| 20.13 | 21.50 |22.19
Tatuweso 18.23
nos. Ha TaTuweBo 14.59 | 15.52 [ 16.24 | 17.49 | 18.09 | 18.27 | 19.21| 20.17 | 21.54 |22.22
JleHnHckas 6onbHuua | 15.02 | 15.55 | 16.27 [ 17.52 | 18.12 | 18.31 | 19.27 | 20.20 | 21.57 |22.25
nos. Ha MpubpexHbin | 15.05 | 15.58 | 16.30 | 17.55 | 18.15| 18.35 | 19.30 | 20.23 | 22.00 |22.27
EpmonuHo 15.07 | 16.00 | 16.32 | 17.57 | 18.17 | 18.37 | 19.32 | 20.25 | 22.02 | 22.29
Kpusuoso 15.10 | 16.03 | 16.35| 18.00 | 18.20 | 18.40 | 19.35 | 20.28 | 22.05 | 22.30| 22.55
Hosble poma 15.11| 16.04 | 16.36 | 18.01| 18.21 | 18.41 | 19.36 | 20.29 | 22.06 |22.33| 22.56
06yxoBo 15.15] 16.07 | 16.40 | 18.05 | 18.25 | 18.45 | 19.40 [ 20.33 | 22.10 |22.34| 22.59
Hoeoe knap6uwe 15.18 | 16.10 | 16.43 | 18.08 | 18.28 | 18.48 | 19.43 | 20.36 | 22.13 |22.38 | 23.02
nos. Ha CTpenuHo 15.20 | 16.12 | 16.45 | 18.10 | 18.30 | 18.50 | 19.45 | 20.38 | 22.15 |22.39| 23.04
3asoa . 15.21| 16.13 | 16.46 | 18.11 | 18.31| 18.51 | 19.46 | 20.39 | 22.16 |22.41| 23.05
nos. Ha LLIMHUC 15.22 | 16.14 | 16.47 | 18.12 | 18.32 | 18.52 | 19.47 | 20.40 | 22.17 | 22.42| 23.06
Llikona Ne8 15.23 | 16.15 | 16.48 | 18.13 | 18.33 | 18.53 | 19.48 | 20.41 | 22.18 | 22.43| 23.07
Fapax 15.25] 16.16 | 16.50 | 18.15 | 18.35 | 18.55 | 19.50 [ 20.43 | 22.20 |22.44| 23.08
yn.lopbKoro 15.26 | 16.17 [ 16.51 | 18.16 | 18.36 | 18.56 | 19.51 | 20.44 | 22.21 [22.47 | 23.09
FananTepes 15.29 | 16.21 | 16.54 | 18.19 | 18.39 | 18.59 | 19.54 | 20.45 | 22.24 |22.48 | 23.11
ABTOCTaHUMSA 15.30 | 16.22 | 16.55 | 18.20 | 18.40 | 19.00 | 19.55 | 20.46 | 22.25 |22.49 | 23.12




MAPLLPYT Ne25 NMPAIMbIE PEACbI

Mapuwpyr Ne25 |nec unce| nac: unce| nac: unce| nac: unce| nc: 4nce| nec: uncs
ABTocTaHLus 543 | 6.13 | 6.30 | 655 | 7.14 | 7.32 | 7.50 | 8.10 | 8.30 | 9.06 | 9.48 | 10.17 | 10.40 | 11.05 | 11.30 | 12.00 | 12.45 | 12.00
Topcoser 546 | 6.16 | 6.33 | 658 | 7.17 | 7.35 | 7.53 [ 8.13 | 833 | 9.09 | 9.51 [ 10.20 [ 10.43 | 11.08 | 11.33 | 12.03 | 12.48 | 12.0
3aogumflence | 5.47 | 6.17 | 6.34 | 659 | 7.18 | 7.36 | 7.54 | 8.14 | 834 | 9.10 | 9.52 | 10.21 | 10.44 | 11.09 | 11.34 | 12.04 | 12.49 | 12.04
:'a‘:’;:““““"““ 548 | 6.18 | 6.35 | 7.00 | 7.19 | 7.37 | 7.55 | 8.15 | 835 | 9.1 | 9.53 | 10.22 | 10.45 | 11.10 | 11.35 | 12.05 | 12.50 | 12.05
Mosopor 550 | 6.20 | 6.37 | 7.02 [ 7.21 [ 7.39 | 7.57 | 8.47 | 837 | 9.13 | 9.55 | 10.24 | 10.47 [ 11.12 | 11.37 | 12.07 | 12.52 | 12.07
Jlom peibaka 552 | 622 | 6.39 | 7.04 [ 7.23 [ 7.41 [ 7.59 | 8.19 [ 839 | 9.15 [ 9.57 | 10.26 [ 10.49 | 11.14 [ 11.39 | 12.09 | 12.54 | 12.09
[lom xygoxHuka | 5.53 | 6.23 | 6.40 | 7.05 | 7.24 | 7.42 | 8.00 | 8.20 | 8.40 | 9.16 | 9.58 | 10.27 | 10.50 | 11.15 | 11.40 | 12.10 | 12.55 | 12.10
Puibxos 556 | 6.26 | 6.43 | 7.08 | 7.27 | 7.45 | 8.03 | 8.23 | 8.43 | 9.19 [ 10.01 | 10.30 | 10.53 | 11.18 | 11.43 [ 12.13 | 12.58 | 12.13
Tumonoso (KNMN) | 5.58 | 6.28 | 6.45 | 7.10 [ 7.29 | 7.47 [ 8.05 | 8.25 | 8.45 | 9.21 [10.03 ] 10.32 [ 10.55 | 11.20 | 11.45 [ 12.15 | 13.00 [ 12.15

Mapmpyr Ne25 I nacenca | nacuncs | nscuncs | nacuncs | nscuncs | nacuncs | nacuncs | nscuncs | nscuncs | nacuncs | ncuncs | nscuncs
AsTocTaHuus 12.45(13.08|13.44/14.20{14.50(15.15(15.35|16.03|16.20{ 16.40 {17.00|17.20{17.45[18.15(18.35(19.00| 19.40|20.05[20.41|20.56|21.35|22.20|23.00 23.33
ropcoseT 12.48(13.11|113.47|14.23|14.53(15.18(15.38|16.06|16.23| 16.43 [17.03|17.23|17.48(18.18(18.38(19.03| 19.43|20.08|20.44|20.59|21.38|22.23|23.03 23.36
3aog um.Jlence |12.49(13.12(13.48|14.24(14.54(15.19|15.39|16.07|16.24| 16.44 [17.04|17.24[17.49|18.19(18.39|19.04|19.44|20.09|20.45|21.00(21.39| 22.24(23.04| 23.37
?I./Iai);anﬂmecmﬁ 12.50(13.13|13.49(14.25|14.55/15.20|15.40(16.08|16.25| 16.45 [17.05|17.25/17.50|18.20(18.40/19.05[19.45(20.10|20.46/21.01|21.40(22.25|23.05| 23.38
Honopor 12.52(13.15{13.51(14.27|14.57|15.22|15.42(16.10(16.27|16.47 [17.07|17.27|17.52|18.22(18.42|19.07(19.47(20.12|20.48|21.03|21.42(22.27|23.07| 23.40
Lom puGaKa 12.54(13.17{13.53(14.29|14.59|15.24|15.44(16.12|16.29] 16.49 (17.09|17.29|17.54|18.24(18.44/19.09(19.49(20.14|20.50|21.05|21.44(22.29|23.09| 23.40
[lom xyaoxHuka |12.55/13.18|13.54|14.30|15.00|15.25(15.45(16.13{16.30( 16.50 [17.10[17.30|17.55(18.25(18.45[19.10{19.50|20.15|20.51|21.06|21.45|22.30|23.10| 23.40
Pbi6x03 12.58(13.21{13.57(14.33|15.03|15.28/|15.48(16.16/16.33| 16.53 [17.13]|17.33|17.58/|18.28(18.48|19.13[19.53(20.18|20.54|21.10|21.48(22.33|23.13| 23.43
TumoHoBO (KI'II1) 13.00(13.23{13.59(14.35|15.05/15.30|15.50(16.18|16.35| 16.55 [17.15|17.35/18.00 18.30|18.50|19.15 19.55|20.20(20.56|21.11{21.50|22.35|23.15| 23.45




MAPLLPYT No25 OBPATHbIE PEHCbI

Mapmpy‘[Ngzs MIBCYNCB [MIBCUMCB|NBCYMCB|NBCYNCB|NBCUNCB[NBCUYNCB[NBCYNCB{NBCUNCE|NBCUNCE|NBCYNCE|NBCYNCB[NBCUNCB|NBCUNCB[NBCYNCB{NBCYNCB{NBCUNCE|NBCUMCE| NBcyncs | nBcynce | necynce
Tumoroso (KNMM) | 5.26 [ 6.00 | 6.30 [6.50 | 7.13| 7.32 | 7.51 | 8.10 | 8.30 | 8.53 | 9.23 [10.06[10.37|11.02|11.30|11.52|12.25|13.08|13.26| 14.02
Pbi6xo03 528 |6.02|632|652|7.15|7.34|753|8.12|8.32 | 8.55|9.25 |10.08]10.39|11.04|11.32|11.54]12.27[13.05|13.28|14.04
Jlom xynoxuuka | 5.31 | 6.05| 635|655 |7.18|7.37 | 7.56 | 8.15 | 8.35 | 8.58 | 9.28 [10.11]10.42|11.07|11.35|11.57|12.30|13.08|13.31|14.07
Jlom peibaka 534 |6.08|6.38|658|7.21|7.40|759|8.18|8.38 | 9.01|9.31|10.14[10.45[11.10|11.3811.59(12.33[13.11|13.34]|14.10
Mosopor 535 6.096.39]659|7.22|7.41|8.00]8.19]8.39[9.02]9.32][10.15[10.46]11.11[11.30[12.00[12.34[13.12[13.35] 14.11
24;’;“““““"“ 5.36 | 6.10 | 6.40 | 7.00 | 7.25 | 7.42 | 8.01 | 8.20 | 8.40 | 9.03 | 9.33 |10.16[10.47[11.12|11.40|12.02|12.35[13.13|13.36| 14.12
3aogumflence | 5.37|6.11|6.41|7.01|7.25|7.43 | 8.02|8.21|8.41|9.04 | 9.34 [10.1710.48|11.13[11.41|12.03|12.36|13.14[13.37[14.13
AsTocTaHuus 541|615 | 645 | 7.05 | 728 | 7.47 | 8.06 | 825 | 8.45 | 9.08 | 9.38 | 10.21[10.52|11.17 | 11.45] 12.07| 12.40| 13.18 | 13.41 | 14.17

MapmpyTNgzs necuncs | necunce | necynce | necuncs | nacunce | necunce | necunce [nBcunce|necunce|necunce|necunce|{necuncelnscunce{necunce|necunce|necunce|necunce|necunca| necuncs | nscunce
Tumoroso (KNM) | 14.40|15.10{ 15.33|16.00{ 16.20| 16.40[17.00[17.20(17.42|18.07| 18.35 | 18.55 | 19.18 | 19.56 | 20.23 | 20.57 | 21.12 | 22.40 | 23.17 | 23.46
Pbi6x03 14.42[15.12]15.35(16.02[16.22[16.42[17.02[17.22[17.44[18.00] 18.37 | 18.57 | 19.20 | 19.58 | 20.25 | 2059 | 21.14 | 22.42 | 23.19 ] 23.48
Tom xynoxuuka |14.45]15.15[15.38]16.05[16.25[16.45]17.05[17.25[17.47]18.12[ 18.40 [ 19.00 [ 19.23 [ 20.01 [ 20.28 | 21.02 [ 21.17 ] 22.45 | 23.22 [ 23.51
[lom phibaka 14.48|15.18]15.41(16.08|16.28|16.48|17.08|17.28(17.50|18.15| 18.43 | 19.03 | 19.26 | 20.04 | 20.31 | 21.05 | 21.20 | 22.48 | 23.25 | 23.52
MNosopor 14.49(15.19]15.42[16.09[16.29] 16.49[17.00[17.29[17.51[18.16] 18.44 | 19.04 [ 19.27 | 20.05 | 20.32 | 21.06 | 21.21 | 22.49 [ 23.26 23.53
ﬂ\i’;l""“e‘“"“ 14.50[15.20[15.43|16.10[16.30| 16.50|17.10(17.30|17.52(18.17| 18.45 | 19.05 | 19.28 | 20.06 | 20.33 | 21.07 | 21.22 | 22.50 | 23.27 | 23.54
3aopumlence | 14.5115.21(15.44|16.11(16.31(16.51|17.11(17.31|17.53[18.18| 18.46 | 19.06 | 19.20 | 20.08 | 20.34 | 21.09 | 21.23 | 22.51 | 23.28
Astoctanuus | 14.55|15.25 | 15.48 | 16.15 | 16.35 | 16.55 | 17.15 [17.35|17.57[18.22| 18.50 | 19.10 | 19.33 | 20.10 | 20.38 | 21.12 | 21.27 | 22.55 | 23.31




MAPLUPYT Ned97 MPAMBIE PEACDI

Mapuipyr Ned97 | necunca | nocuncs | nacunca | nacuncs | nscunca | nacunce | nacunc [ nacunc | nocunca |nacunca | necuncs | nscunca | macunca | nacunca | nacnca | nacunca necuncs necance
Astoctanuus | 4.35 5.50 7.40 | 9.05 10.43 12.20 14.00 16.05 17.20]18.20[20.00[ 22.05
Fanantepes | 4.36 5.51 7.41 ] 9.06 10.44 1221 14,01 16.06 17.21]18.21]20.01[ 22.06
yn. Topekoro | 4.40 5.56 7.46 | 9.11 10.49 1226 14.06 16.11 17.2618.26]20.06[ 22.11
Fapax 4.41 5.58 7.48 | 9.13 1051 12.28 1408 16.13 17.28(18.2820.08] 22.13
WkonaeB | 4.4 5.5 7.49 [ 9.14 10.52 1229 1409 16.14 17.29]18.29]20.09[ 22.14
nos. ha LIMUC | 4.43 6.00 1.50 | 9.15 10.53 1230 14.10 16.15 17.30{18.30[20.10] 22.15
YnsoR il 445 6.01 752 | 9.1 10.55 12.32 14.12 16.17 17.32(18.32(20.12| 22.17
nos. ka Crpenuo| 4.46 6.02 153 | 9.18 10.56 1233 14.13 16.18 17.33]18.33|20.13] 22.18
Hosoe kna6uue | 4.47 6.03 1.54 ] 9.19 10.57 1234 14.14 16.19 17.34]18.34]20.14] 22.19
06yxo80 450 6.05 7.5 [ 9.20 10.58 12.35 14.15 16.20 17.35[18.35[20.15[ 22.20
Meneskw 452 6.10 7.59 | 9.24 11.02 1239 14.19 16.24 17.40[18.39]20.19[ 22.24
Kowbkoso 457 6.12 8.02 [ 9.27 11.05 1242 14.22 16.27 17.44[18.42[20.22] 22.28
Enoukw 459 6.14 8.04 [ 9.29 11.07 12.44 14.24 16.29 17.46(18.44]20.24] 22.30
Tecnon - Pe | 5.01 6.15 8.05 | 9.30 11.08 12.45 14.25 16.30 17.48 /18.45(20.25| 22.32
Menewxwso | 5.02 6.16 8.06 | 9.31 11.09 1246 14.26 16.31 17.4918.46|20.26[ 22.33
Necrumvecrso | 5.04 6.18 8.08 [ 9.3 1111 12.48 14.28 16.33 17.51[18.48[20.28] 22.35
5.01 6.21 8.11[9.36 11.14 1251 14,31 16.36 17.54[18.51]20.31] 22.38
¢/xTlechbie o3epal 5.09 6.23 8.13]0.38 11.16 12.53 1433 16.38 17.5618.53|20.33] 22.39
Hosan gepesna | 5.10 | 5.50 | 6.24 | 7.10 8.14179.39 11.17 1254 14.34]15.15] 16.39 17.15[ 17.57 [18.54[20.34] 22.40
Monexaiikn | 5.13 | 5.52 [ 6.28 | 7.15 8.26 | 9.42 11.20 13.06 1437[15.19] 16.41 17.19] 18.00 [19.06[20.46] 22.42
Tionoroso 554630 7.20 [ 7.50 [ 8.28 9.10 | 11.22 [12.35] 13.08] 13.57 15.20 | 16.45 | 16.10 [17.20] 18.0619.08[20.48] 22.44
Teodwswka | 5.14 | 555634 7.24 [ 7.51]8.30 [ 9.43 [9.14 12.39]13.10 | 14.03[ 14.42 [ 15.21] 16.55 [ 16.16[17.21[ 18.09 [19.10[20.50] 22.49
Cropoxka 5.15 [ 5.57 [ 6.37 ] 7.25 [ 7.53 | 8.31] 9.44 | 9.15 | 11.29 |12.42] 13.12] 14.04] 14,50 15.22] 16.57 [ 16.17[17.22] 18.14[19.12]20.52 2251
nos. wa Tpycoso| 5.19 | 5.59 | 6.42 | 7.26 | 7.54 | 8.34 | 9.48 | 9.19 | 11.33 |12.4513.14] 14.07] 14.51{15.25 16.59 | 16.20[17.25] 18.18[19.14]20.54] 22.53
Coxonoso 5.20 [ 6.01]6.45 | 7.28 [ 8.03 | 8.35 | 9.50 | 9.21 | 11.35 |12.50 13.15] 14,08 14.55] 15.30] 17.00 | 16.21[17.35] 18.20{19.15]20.55] 22.54
NisiTkhHo 5.29 [ 6.07 [ 6.53 | 7.36 [ 8.1 8.43 | .59 | 9.29 | 11.43 |12.58] 13.23] 14.16 | 14.57 [ 15.38] 17.08 | 16.27[17.43( 18.28[19.23

Mumkwwo2 | 5.30 [6.09 | 6.5 | 7.38 [ 8.12 | 8.45 | 10.01]9.31 | 11.45 |12.59] 13.25] 14.18] 15.05[ 15.39] 17.10 [ 16.29[17.44[ 18.30[19.25




MAPLLPYT Ned97 MPAMbIE PEACHI

Mapmpy]'NQdQ’ necunca | necunca | necunca | necuncs | necuncs | necuncs | necuncs | necunce| necunce |necunca| necunca | necuncs | necunca | necunca | necunce | nscunce necunca |necuncal
Mapsito 532 [ 6.10 [ 6.57 | 7.40 [ 8.13 [ 8.47 [ 10.03] 9.33 [ 11.47 [13.00] 13.27 ] 14.19] 15.07 [ 15.40] 17.12 [ 16.30[17.45] 18.32]19.27
Mocrrvban | 534 [ 6.11[6.59 | 7.42 | 8.14 [ 8.49 [ 10.05] 9.35 [ 11.49 [13.01] 13.29 ] 14.22] 15.09 [ 15.41] 17.14 | 16.33[17.46] 18.34]19.29
/pnepeess | 5.38 | 6.15 [ 7.03 | 7.46 | 8.17 | 8.53 [ 10.09] 9.39 | 11.53 |13.04] 13.33] 14.26] 15.15 ] 15.44] 17.18 | 16.37 [17.49] 18.3819.33
Muromhnk 5.41 | 6.16 | 7.07 | 7.50 | 8.19 | 8.57 | 10.13] 9.43 | 11.57 |13.06] 13.37 [ 14.29] 15.19 | 15.46 | 17.22|16.39|17.51] 18.42{19.37
DKuauno 5.42 [ 647 [ 7.10 | 7.52 [ 8.22 [ 9.00 [ 10.16 | 9.46 | 11.58 [13.09] 13.40] 1432 15.22 [ 15.49] 17.15 | 16.40[17.54] 18.45]19.40
Focnurans BB | 5.45 | 6.19 [ 7.12] 7.55 | 8.25 [ 9.02 [ 10.18 ] 9.48 | 12.00 [13.12] 13.42 [ 14.34] 15.24 [ 15.52] 17.27 | 16.42[17.57] 18.47]19.42
Fony6oe 5.47 [6.20 | 7.14 | 7.57 [ 8.27 [ 9.04 [10.20 ] 9.50 | 12.02 [13.14] 13.44] 14.36{ 15.26 | 15.54] 17.29 | 16.43{17.59] 18.49[19.44
Angpeeska 5.49 [ 6.22 | 7.16 | 7.59 | 8.29 | 9.06 [ 10.21 ] 9.51 | 12.03 |13.16] 13.46 | 14.39| 15.28 | 15.56 | 17.31 | 16.45(18.01| 18.50{19.46
Crexnosonoxno | 550 | 6.23 [ 7.17 | 8.01 | 8.30 [ 9.07 [10.22] 9.52 [ 12.04 [13.17] 13.47 ] 14.41] 15.20 [ 15.57] 17.32 | 16.46[18.02] 18.51]19.47
14-7 mxpH 5.51 | 6.24 | 7.20 | 8.04 | 8.33 | 9.10 | 10.25 | 9.5 | 12.00 [13.19] 13.50 | 14.41{ 15.32 | 15.59| 17.35 | 16.47{18.04] 18.53[19.50
Kpiokoso 552 | 6.25 [ 7.25 | 8.05 | 8.40 [ 9.15 [ 10.28 [10.00[ 12.13 [13.25] 13.55 | 14.42] 15.35 [ 16.05 | 17.40 [ 16.54[18.10] 18.55]19.55
PACMUCAHUE Ne440 or ABTOCTAHLIMK
440 ot aBTOCTaHLMH
4 5.20 | Wntepsan geikenns 15-20 munyt | 21,10 | 21.40
6yaHu
440 ot aBTOCTaHLMH
4 6.00 | Uutepsan garkenns 15-20 muryt | 21.20 | 21.40
N0 BbIXOAHbIM
PACMUCAHUE Ne2440 ot m. «<BOUKOBCKAA»
440 ot m. «BoiikoBckas»
6.55 | Wntepsan geikenns 15-20 munyt | 22.40 | 23.15
6yaHu
440 ot m. «BoiikoBckas»
1.25 | Untepean mauxenus 15-20 manyt | 22.55 | 23.15
N0 BbIXOAHbIM




MAPLLPYT Ne 497 OBPATHbIE PEMCbI

Mapmpyr Nod97 |necunce necuncs | necuncs | necuncs | nacuncs | necunce necuncs | necuncs | necuncs | necunce nBeuncs
KpiokoBo 6.05 | 7.00 | 7.50 | 8.20 | 9.25 {10.1010.40 | 11.45]12.15(13.05/13.35| 14.10{14.55] 15.40 | 16.15]16.55/17.45]18.25/19.05]20.15
14-# MkpH 6.1117.04 |7.56 [8.26 [ 9.31 [10.14]10.46 | 11.50]12.21(13.11]13.40] 14.16 {15.00] 15.46 | 16.20|17.00/17.51]18.27|19.0620.21
CreknoBonokHo | 6.13 | 7.06 | 7.58 [ 8.28 | 9.33 [10.15]10.48 | 11.52]12.23 [13.1313.42| 14.18 [15.02 15.48 | 16.22|17.02/17.53]18.2919.0820.23
Auppeeska 6.15 | 7.08 | 8.00 | 8.30 | 9.35 [10.16 | 10.50 | 11.54]12.25|13.1513.43[ 14.20 | 15.04] 15.50 | 16.23 |17.04]17.55/18.30{19.10 {20.25
Tony6oe 6.17 | 7.10 | 8.02 [ 8.32 | 9.37 [10.18]10.52 | 11.56]12.27 {13.17|13.44] 14.21 [15.06 15.52 | 16.25|17.06/17.57]18.32|19.12|20.27
Tocnutanb BB | 6.18 | 7.12 | 8.03 [ 8.33 | 9.38 [10.1910.53 [11.58{12.28{13.18|13.45/14.22|15.07| 15.53 {16.27[17.0717.58/18.3319.1320.28
Xunuto 6.20 | 7.14 |8.05 | 8.35 | 9.40 [10.2110.55]11.59]12.30/13.20|13.47(14.24|15.10| 15.55 | 16.30|17.09{18.00 18.35 [ 19.15 {20.30
MutomMHuk 6.217.15|8.06 [ 8.36 | 9.41 [10.22 | 10.56 | 12.01]12.31{13.21/13.50] 14.25[15.11] 15.56 | 16.33|17.1018.01]18.36/19.1620.31
x/n nepeesn | 6.25 [7.19 |8.10 | 8.40 | 9.45 |10.26 | 11.00|12.04]12.3513.25|13.53| 14.29 {15.12| 16.00 | 16.35|17.14[18.05[18.39{19.20 {20.34
Mocr TMBAA 6.29 | 7.22 |8.14 [ 8.44 | 9.49 [10.29 | 11.0412.07]12.39{13.29/13.54| 14.33 [15.13] 16.04 | 16.38 |17.18/18.09]18.41/19.24|20.37
MapbuHo 6.32 17.23 |8.17 [ 8.47 | 9.52 [10.32]11.07 | 12.08]12.42{13.32|13.55| 14.36 [15.16| 16.07 | 16.39|17.2118.12|18.4219.27|20.40
EMTKMHOZ 6.34 [7.25 | 8.19 [ 8.49 | 9.54 [10.34]11.09/12.10]12.44(13.34]13.56| 14.38 [15.18] 16.09 | 16.40|17.23|18.14] 18.44]19.29|20.42
bITKHHO 6.36 | 7.26 | 8.21 [ 8.51 | 9.56 [10.38 | 11.10/12.10]12.46 {13.3613.57] 14.39 [15.20{ 16.11 | 16.42|17.25/18.16]18.52| 19.31]20.43

6.45 | 7.33 18.30 { 9.00 | 10.05 | 10.46 | 11.20 | 12.18]12.55[13.45(14.05 14.45 | 15.22 | 16.20 | 16.50{17.34/18.25[19.00| 19.40{20.5021.00| 23.00

nos. Ha Tpycoso | 6.47 | 7.34 [8.32 [ 9.02 [10.07]10.49 | 11.22{12.20|12.57 [13.47|14.06] 14.46 |15.26| 16.22 | 16.5217.36[18.27]19.01]19.42 [20.52[21.02] 23.02

p 6.51 | 7.37 |8.36 | 9.06 | 10.1110.54 | 11.26 |12.22|13.01{13.51{14.07| 14.49 | 15.29 | 16.26 | 16.54|17.38[18.31{19.05 ] 19.4620.56 [21.06] 23.04

leodusuka 6.53 | 7.38 | 8.38 | 9.08 | 10.13 [ 10.57 | 11.28 [12.24]13.03 |13.53[14.09] 14.51[15.31] 16.28 [ 16.55 |17.40|18.33[ 19.06 | 19.48 | 20.58 |21.08| 23.06

7.00 | 7.40 8.4519.09 | 10.20| 11.00 | 11.35]12.25[13.1013.55[14.11] 15.00 | 15.40 | 16.35 | 16.57 [17.45[18.40{19.15 21.05 23.08

7.05 [ 7.41]8.50 10.21 11.37]12.26[13.15 14.14/15.03 16.40 | 16.59 [17.50{18.45(19.18]19.50 {21.08 21.10| 23.13

7.08 [7.43 |8.53 10.24 11.4012.28[13.18 14.15/15.04 16.43 [17.00[17.53(18.48(19.20|19.53[21.10{21.13] 23.13

7.09 [7.45(8.54 10.25 11.41 13.19 1505. 16.44 17.54(18.49(19.21[19.54|21.11]21.14| 23.14

7.11 [ 7.47 | 8.56 10.27 11.43 13.21 15.07 16.46 17.56/18.51(19.23(19.56|21.12|21.16) 23.16

7.14 [7.49 | 8.59 10.30 11.46 13.24 15.10 16.49 17.59]18.54[19.2519.59|21.14|21.19|23.18

7.16 [7.50 [9.01 10.32 11.48 13.26 15.12 16.51 18.00/18.56{19.26/20.01]21.16/21.21]23.19

7.18 9.02 10.34 11.50 13.28 15.14 16.53 18.01/18.58|19.2720.03|21.17|21.23|23.20




Enouku 1.20 9.04 10.36 11.52 13.30 15.16 16.55 18.02{19.00{19.28[20.05|21.18 21.25[23.21
KoHbkoBo 1.22 9.06 10.38 11.54 13.32 15.18 16.57 18.03{19.02{19.29{20.07|21.20|21.27(23.23
Menenku 1.23 9.07 10.39 11.55 13.33 15.19 16.58 18.04[19.03/19.33[20.08|21.2121.28(23.25
06yxoso 1.25 9.10 10.41 11.55 13.34 15.19 17.00 18.05[19.05/19.37{20.10|21.22|21.28|23.30
Hogoe knan6 1.21 9.12 10.43 11.57 13.36 15.21 17.02 18.07(19.07]19.3920.12|21.24]21.30{23.31
nos. va Ctpenuto | 7.29 9.14 10.45 11.59 13.38 15.23 17.04 18.09/19.09] 19.40)20.14|21.26|21.32|23.33
3ason « 1 17.30 9.15 10.46 12.00 13.39 15.24 17.05 18.10{19.10] 19.41)20.15|21.27|21.33|123.35)
nos. Ha UIMUC | 7.32 9.17 10.48 12.02 13.41 15.26 17.07 18.12/19.12]19.42120.17|21.2821.34|23.37,
Wkona Ne8 1.33 9.18 10.49 12.03 13.42 15.21 17.08 18.13/19.13]19.43120.18|21.29121.35|23.38
| Fapax 1.34 9.19 10.50 12.04 13.43 15.28 17.09 18.14/19.14]19.45)20.19121.30{21.36/23.39
yn. Fopbkoro 1.35 9.20 10.51 12.05 13.44 15.29 17.10 18.15/19.15] 19.4620.20{21.31]21.37|23.38
Tanautepes 1.39 9.23 10.55 12.09 13.48 15.33 17.14 18.19/19.19] 19.4820.24|21.34|21.40|23.42
AgrocTaHuus 1.40 9.24 10.55 12.10 13.50 15.34 17.15 18.20119.20] 19.49120.25{21.35121.40|23.42
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